5 Indian Neck Avenue
Branford, CT 06405
info@stonycreekbeer.com

August 2018 PRICE POSTING
(PRICES EFFECTIVE September I*)
FOB - Branford, CT
STATE OF CONNECTICUT

* BREWERY -

Name/Type Container Size Pack #percase FOB Sept
Stony Creek Brewery (203) IPA 16 oz. can 4-Pack 24 $48.00
Stony Creek Brewery (203) IPA 1/6 bbl N/A $68.50
Stony Creek Brewery (203) IPA 1/2 bbl (15.5 gal) N/A $155.50
Stony Creek Brewery (860) IPA 16 oz. can 4-Pack 24 $48.00
Stony Creek Brewery (860) IPA 1/6 bbl N/A $68.50
Stony Creek Brewery (860) IPA 1/2 bbl (15.5 gal) N/A $155.50
Stony Creek Brewery Cranky IPA 12 oz. can 6-Pack 24 $21.50
Stony Creek Brewery Cranky IPA 12 oz. can 2/12-pk 24 $19.50
Stony Creek Brewery Cranky IPA 16 oz. can 4-Pack 24 $30.45
Stony Creek Brewery Cranky IPA 1/6 bbl N/A $46.00
Stony Creek Brewery Cranky IPA 1/2 bbl (15.5 gal) N/A $108.15
Stony Creek Brewery Little Cranky IPA 12 oz. can 6-Pack 24 $21.50
Stony Creek Brewery Little Cranky IPA 12 o0z. can 2/12-pk 24 $19.50
Stony Creek Brewery Little Cranky IPA 1/6 bbl N/A $46.00
Stony Creek Brewery Little Cranky IPA 1/2 bbl (15.5 gal) N/A $108.15
Stony Creek Brewery Big Cranky IPA 16 oz. can 4-Pack 24 $37.25
Stony Creek Brewery Big Cranky IPA 1/6 bbl N/A $62.00
Stony Creek Brewery Big Cranky IPA 1/2 bbl (15.5 gal) N/A $130.00
Stony Creek Brewery Dock Time Lager 12 oz. bottle loose 24 $21.50
Stony Creek Brewery Dock Time Lager 12 oz. can 6-Pack 24 $21.50
Stony Creek Brewery Dock Time Lager 1/6 bbl N/A $41.00
Stony Creek Brewery Dock Time Lager 1/2 bbl (15.5 gal) N/A $87.00
Stony Creek Brewery Sun Juice 12 oz. can 6-Pack 24 $25.85
Stony Creek Brewery Sun Juice 12 oz. bottle 6-Pack 24 $25.85
Stony Creek Brewery Sun Juice 1/6 bbl N/A $47.05
Stony Creek Brewery Sun Juice 1/2 bbl (15.5 gal) N/A $114.65
Stony Creek Brewery Crum 12 oz. can 6-Pack 24 $25.85
Stony Creek Brewery Crum 1/6 bbl N/A $47.05
Stony Creek Brewery Crum 1/2 bbl (15.5 gal) N/A $114.65
Stony Creek Brewery Snow Hole Ale 1/6 bbl N/A $75.00
Stony Creek Brewery Snow Hole Ale 1/2 bbl (15.5 gal) N/A $195.00
Stony Creek Brewery Stony Joe 12 oz. can 6-Pack 24 $24.30
Stony Creek Brewery Stony Joe 1/6 bbl N/A $48.85
Stony Creek Brewery Stony Joe 1/2 bbl (15.5 gal) N/A $117.30
Stony Creek Brewery Nitro Black Ale 1/6 bbl N/A $48.85
Stony Creek Brewery Nitro Black Ale 1/2 bbl (15.5 gal) N/A $117.30
Stony Creek Brewery Nitro Ale 1/6 bbl N/A $62.00
Stony Creek Brewery Nitro Ale 1/2 bbl (15.5 gal) N/A $130.00



Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery

Name/Type

Crimsang Blood Orange IPA
Crimsang Blood Orange IPA
Crimsang Blood Orange IPA
Red Heron

Red Heron

Red Heron

Sorrel Ale

Sorrel Ale

Sorrel Ale

Stony Joe Imperial Stout

Stony Joe Imperial Stout

Stony Joe Imperial Stout

Sour Silhouette Stout

Sour Silhouette Stout

La Garza

La Garza

La Garza

La Garza

Ruffled Feathers NEIPA
Ruffled Feathers NEIPA
Ruffled Feathers NEIPA
Ripe'n'Cranky Orange
Ripe'n'Cranky Orange
Ripe'n'Cranky Orange
Ripe'n'Cranky Passion Fruit
Ripe'n'Cranky Passion Fruit
Ripe'n'Cranky Passion Fruit
Ripe'n'Cranky Pineapple
Ripe'n'Cranky Pineapple
Ripe'n'Cranky Pineapple
Foxwoods IPA

Foxwoods IPA

Foxwoods Lager D

Foxwoods Lager G

Cask Ale

Cask Ale

Cask Lager

Cask Lager

Double Ruffled Feathers NEIPA
Double Ruffled Feathers NEIPA
Double Ruffled Feathers NEIPA
Crankenstein Experimental IPA
Crankenstein Experimental IPA
Crankenstein Experimental IPA

Pack
4-Pack

Container Size

16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
12 oz. can

4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

6-Pack
12 oz. can 2/12-pk
1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 o0z. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
1/2 bbl

1/2 bbl

5.45 gal.

10.9 gal.

5.45 gal.

10.9 gal.

16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

# per case
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
24
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A

FOB Sept
$48.00
$75.00

$195.00
$37.25
$62.00
$130.00
$37.25
$62.00
$130.00
$48.00
$75.00
$195.00
$62.00
$130.00
$21.50
$19.50
$41.00
$87.00
$30.45
$46.00
$108.15
$40.00
$62.00
$130.00
$40.00
$62.00
$130.00
$40.00
$62.00
$130.00
$46.00
$108.15
$70.00
$70.00
$66.00
$112.00
$66.00
$112.00
$37.25
$62.00
$130.00
$37.25
$62.00
$130.00



Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery

Name/Type

No Egrets Imperial Stout
No Egrets Imperial Stout
Koi Bird

Koi Bird

Koi Bird

Holiday Party

Holiday Party

Holiday Party

Brut

Brut

Brut

Painless Sour Ale

Painless Sour Ale

Painless Sour Ale

Honey Strawberry Braggott
Honey Strawberry Braggott
Honey Strawberry Braggott
Watermelon Sour
Watermelon Sour
Watermelon Sour

Is the Patio Open

Is the Patio Open

Boogaloo - Tropical Lager
Boogaloo - Tropical Lager
Boogaloo - Tropical Lager
Festbier

Festbier

Festbier

Brah-Less

Brah-Less

Bird Light Lager

Bird Light Lager

Bird Light Lager

Bird Light Lager

Key Lime Pie DIPA

Key Lime Pie DIPA

Key Lime Pie DIPA
Interstellar Potato IPA
Interstellar Potato IPA
Interstellar Potato IPA

Fizz Bang Hard Seltzer — Blue Razz
Fizz Bang Hard Seltzer — Blue Razz
Basic Pumpkin Latte - Nitro
Basic Pumpkin Latte - Nitro

Container Size

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 o0z. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

16 o0z. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

16 o0z. can

12 o0z. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

16 o0z. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

16 o0z. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

2/12-pk

4-Pack

4-Pack

# per case
N/A
N/A

24
N/A
N/A

24
N/A
N/A

24
N/A
N/A

24
N/A
N/A

24
N/A
N/A

24
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

24
N/A
N/A

24
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

24

24
N/A
N/A

24
N/A
N/A

24
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

FOB Sept
$75.00
$195.00
$40.00
$62.00
$130.00
$37.25
$62.00
$130.00
$37.25
$62.00
$130.00
$37.25
$62.00
$130.00
$48.00
$68.50
$155.50
$37.25
$62.00
$130.00
$47.05
$114.65
$30.45
$46.00
$108.15
$30.45
$46.00
$108.15
$47.05
$114.65
$20.25
$16.30
$33.80
$83.85
$48.00
$68.50
$155.50
$37.25
$62.00
$130.00
$46.00
$108.15
$62.00
$130.00



