

## August 2018 PRICE POSTING (PRICES EFFECTIVE September 1<sup>st</sup>) FOB - Branford, CT STATE OF CONNECTICUT

## Name/Type

Stony Creek Brewery Stony Creek Brewery

(203) IPA (203) IPA (203) IPA (860) IPA (860) IPA (860) IPA Cranky IPA Cranky IPA Cranky IPA Cranky IPA Cranky IPA Little Cranky IPA Little Cranky IPA Little Cranky IPA Little Cranky IPA **Big Cranky IPA Big Cranky IPA Big Cranky IPA Dock Time Lager** Dock Time Lager **Dock Time Lager** Dock Time Lager Sun Juice Sun Juice Sun Juice Sun Juice Crum Crum Crum Snow Hole Ale Snow Hole Ale Stony Joe Stony Joe Stony Joe Nitro Black Ale Nitro Black Ale Nitro Ale Nitro Ale

<b>Container Size</b>	Pack	# per case	FOB Sept
16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$48.00
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$68.50
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$155.50
16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$48.00
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$68.50
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$155.50
12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$21.50
12 oz. can	2/12-pk	24	\$19.50
16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$30.45
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$46.00
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$108.15
12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$21.50
12 oz. can	2/12-pk	24	\$19.50
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$46.00
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$108.15
16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$37.25
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
12 oz. bottle	loose	24	\$21.50
12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$21.50
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$41.00
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$87.00
12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$25.85
12 oz. bottle	6-Pack	24	\$25.85
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$47.05
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$114.65
12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$25.85
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$47.05
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$114.65
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$75.00
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	
12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$24.30
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$48.85
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$117.30
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$48.85
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$117.30
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00

	Name/Type	<b>Container Size</b>	Pack	# per case	FOB Sept
Stony Creek Brewery	Crimsang Blood Orange IPA	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$48.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Crimsang Blood Orange IPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$75.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Crimsang Blood Orange IPA	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$195.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Red Heron	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$37.25
Stony Creek Brewery	Red Heron	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Red Heron	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Sorrel Ale	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$37.25
Stony Creek Brewery	Sorrel Ale	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Sorrel Ale	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Stony Joe Imperial Stout	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$48.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Stony Joe Imperial Stout	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$75.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Stony Joe Imperial Stout	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$195.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Sour Silhouette Stout	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Sour Silhouette Stout	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	La Garza	12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$21.50
Stony Creek Brewery	La Garza	12 oz. can	2/12-pk	24	\$19.50
Stony Creek Brewery	La Garza	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$41.00
Stony Creek Brewery	La Garza	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$87.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Ruffled Feathers NEIPA	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$30.45
Stony Creek Brewery	Ruffled Feathers NEIPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$46.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Ruffled Feathers NEIPA	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$108.15
Stony Creek Brewery	Ripe'n'Cranky Orange	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$40.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Ripe'n'Cranky Orange	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Ripe'n'Cranky Orange	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Ripe'n'Cranky Passion Fruit	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$40.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Ripe'n'Cranky Passion Fruit	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Ripe'n'Cranky Passion Fruit	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Ripe'n'Cranky Pineapple	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$40.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Ripe'n'Cranky Pineapple	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Ripe'n'Cranky Pineapple	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Foxwoods IPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$46.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Foxwoods IPA	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$108.15
Stony Creek Brewery	Foxwoods Lager D	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$70.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Foxwoods Lager G	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$70.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Cask Ale	5.45 gal.		N/A	\$66.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Cask Ale	10.9 gal.		N/A	\$112.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Cask Lager	5.45 gal.		N/A	\$66.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Cask Lager	10.9 gal.		N/A	\$112.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Double Ruffled Feathers NEIPA	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$37.25
Stony Creek Brewery	Double Ruffled Feathers NEIPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Double Ruffled Feathers NEIPA	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Crankenstein Experimental IPA	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$37.25
Stony Creek Brewery	Crankenstein Experimental IPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Crankenstein Experimental IPA	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$130.00

	Name/Type	Container Size	Pack	# per case	FOB Sept
Stony Creek Brewery	No Egrets Imperial Stout	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$75.00
Stony Creek Brewery	No Egrets Imperial Stout	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$195.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Koi Bird	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$40.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Koi Bird	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Koi Bird	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Holiday Party	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$37.25
Stony Creek Brewery	Holiday Party	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Holiday Party	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Brut	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$37.25
Stony Creek Brewery	Brut	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Brut	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Painless Sour Ale	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$37.25
Stony Creek Brewery	Painless Sour Ale	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Painless Sour Ale	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Honey Strawberry Braggott	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$48.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Honey Strawberry Braggott	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$68.50
Stony Creek Brewery	Honey Strawberry Braggott	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$155.50
Stony Creek Brewery	Watermelon Sour	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$37.25
Stony Creek Brewery	Watermelon Sour	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Watermelon Sour	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Is the Patio Open	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$47.05
Stony Creek Brewery	Is the Patio Open	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$114.65
Stony Creek Brewery	Boogaloo - Tropical Lager	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$30.45
Stony Creek Brewery	Boogaloo - Tropical Lager	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$46.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Boogaloo - Tropical Lager	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$108.15
Stony Creek Brewery	Festbier	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$30.45
Stony Creek Brewery	Festbier	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$46.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Festbier	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$108.15
Stony Creek Brewery	Brah-Less	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$47.05
Stony Creek Brewery	Brah-Less	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$114.65
Stony Creek Brewery	Bird Light Lager	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$20.25
Stony Creek Brewery	Bird Light Lager	12 oz. can	2/12-pk	24	\$16.30
Stony Creek Brewery	Bird Light Lager	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$33.80
Stony Creek Brewery	Bird Light Lager	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$83.85
Stony Creek Brewery	Key Lime Pie DIPA	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$48.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Key Lime Pie DIPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$68.50
Stony Creek Brewery	Key Lime Pie DIPA	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$155.50
Stony Creek Brewery	Interstellar Potato IPA	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$37.25
Stony Creek Brewery	Interstellar Potato IPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Interstellar Potato IPA	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Fizz Bang Hard Seltzer – Blue Razz	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$46.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Fizz Bang Hard Seltzer – Blue Razz	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$108.15
Stony Creek Brewery	Basic Pumpkin Latte - Nitro	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Basic Pumpkin Latte - Nitro	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$130.00